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HINC-Auto at 243 K(b)
35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0
0 100 200 300 400

R
es

id
en

ce
 ti

m
e 

(s
)

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

HINC at 253 K(a)

Injector postion (mm from outlet) Injector postion (mm from outlet)
Calculated particle residence time

Experiment (pulse test, 100 nm) Experiment (PIV) Simulation (CFD, median)




